White course 4 Jack Tavinor & Katy INDM21 51:41
Norman
1 Robin Inness BKOMIO  14:40 5 Jack Fairhurst SARUM M21  52:17
2 Elara Jacobs SARUM W10 15:36 6 John Lincoln INDM50 58:29
3 Alice French WIMWI0  16:28 7 Polly Jacobs SARUM W40  59:10
4 Eskarina Medlock WSX W10 18:13 8 Laura Barrett SNWI12 59:30
5 Lottie Jackson DEVON W10 19:11 9 Abi Pack BAOC W40 6121
6 Cameron Jacobs SARUMMI12  20:37 10 Graeme Hornby SOC M40  61:28
7 Elizabeth Balston SARUM W10  20:56 11 Martin Thirkell SARUM M45 6511
8 Joseph Morris BOKMI0  23:11 12 Rebecca McCreadie DEE W40  85:35
9 Anna Maria Yaneva TVOC W10 30:37 13 Diana Yu & Nathaniel INDW21  85:50
Frank
Yellow course 14 Cory Babb INDM35  85:54
1 Cameron Jacobs SARUM M11 22:53 15 Sharon Gallagher SARUM W40 89:13
2 Benjamin Jacobs SARUM M10 23:25 16 Christopher Isaacson WIM M21  92:44
3 Monty Bratcher-Howard WIMMI0  24:59 17 Diana Gannon WIM W60  100:16
4 Elara Jacobs SARUM W6  28:06 18 David Tonge WIMMS80  103:47
5 Thomas & Hannah Franks WSXMI12  31:01 19 Adrian Dawson SARUM M55 105:05
6 Bertie Pack INDMI10 35:54 20 Theo Limcoln INDM16 105:47
7 Abigail Balston SARUM W10 36:16 21 Ollie Lineoln SARUM M14  106:20
8 Emily & Gail Tomlinson INDWS8  47:51 mp Tim Gerrard INDM35  58:16
9 Solomon Dover IND M6 64:09 Andrew Moneyheffer & IND M21 dnf
10 Zoe Costley SARUM W10  88:38 Alissa Tassopoulos
mp Wendy Hooper WSX W70  66:28 Jackie Critoph IND W70  dnf
Robert Sawyer SARUM MI10  dnf
Orange course Charlotte Oakes WIMWI4  rtd
1 Toby Huthwaite SARUM M20  32:21 Short Green course
2 Arthur Brooke WSXM12  32:57
3 Martha Tavinor IND W21  36:41 1 Sue Hands WIM W65  48:57
4 Lyra Medlock WSX W10 38:29 2 Andy MacGregor BADOM75 54:41
5 Harry Bratcher-Howard WIM MI10  39:45 3 Annika Greenwood BKO W45 55:54
6 Tom Inness BKOMI14  40:40 4 Peter Hambleton SARUM M70  58:50
7 Kirsten Faggetter IND W21 41:15 5 Ken Williams BAOCMS8B0O  64:28
8 Grace French WIM W10 42:24 6 Rebecca Medlock WSX W40  65:54
9 Rebecca Franks WSX W45  42:51 7 Ray Massey SOCM75  67:21
n/c Benjamin Jacobs SARUMMI10  44:50 8 Bill Brown WSXM80  69:28
10 Lucy Wilkinson SARUM W14  45:50 9 Clare Fletcher BOK W75  69:56
11 Matilda Thirkell SARUM W12  49:50 10 Celia Robertson WSX W65 70:27
12 Janet Thirkell SARUM W50  58:07 1T Heidi Lloyd TVOC W40  71:26
13 Kirsten Gerrard SARUM W21  58:16 12 Christine King BOK W65  73:42
14 Daniele Fawkner-Corbett BOK W65  62:48 13 Antje Inness BKOW45  73:58
15 Elizabeth Dunn IND W6 65:12 14 Richard Raynsford BOKM70 74:03
16 Harriet Dunn IND W4 66:12 15 Robin Walker BOKM75 78:45
17 Jessica Ward NGOC W12  72:53 16 David Bland WIM M75 80:42
18 Richard Keighley WIMM70  82:24 17 Toria Wimpenny DEVON W60  80:58
19 Bernice Tonge WIM W70  89:14 18  Roger Hills WIMMS80  83:39
20 Matthew McCreadie DEEMI2 110:11 19 Deborah Mays WIM W55 84:10
mp Rose Taylor HOCWI12 74:46 20 Charlotte Thornton SARUM W70 84:41
mp  Alice Thirkell SARUM W14  78:34 21 Stephen Williams QOM60  88:02
mp Matthew Gracey INDMI10 110:33 22 Ruth Chesters DEVON W65  90:59
mp Ron Ley SARUM M90  149:43 23 Gillian Cross WIM W70 91:29
Kay Sayer WSX W70 dnf 24 John Coleman NGOCMS80 94:30
Patricia Walker BOK W75 dnf 25 Nina Stimson NWO W70 101:01
26 Alan Hooper WSXM70 107:55
Light Green course 27 Alan Yeadon SARUM M80  118:39
) 28 Bill Vigar QO MS0 124:26
I David Pack IND M40 35:12 mp Jane Archer SNW60 74:41
2 Adam Methven BKOMI12 45:48 mp Ken Stimson NWOM70  77:54
3 Carys Sharp TVOCWI12 49:42
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mp
mp
mp

Richard Brightman
John Farren
Jeremiah Nieves
Darrell Cruickshank
Jillian Devine
Anne-Marie Hillier
Joan Hambleton
Judith Bland

Green course
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Chris Huthwaite
Andrew French
Jackie Butt

Alan Kersley
Wendy Bullen
Mike Christopher
Martin Goddard
Kieran Devine
Lucy Benham
Inara Gipsle
Jackie Hallett
Roy Heselden
Alice Butt

Carol House
Elisabeth Dickson
Lucy Paton
Nicola Brooke
David Potter
Nikolay Yanev
Stephen Peacock
Jenny Selley
Marcus White
Martin Lock

Jim Graham
Keith Henderson
Roger Hicks
Keiko Conway
Marc Balston
Tony Hext

Carol Prosser
Julia Hicks

Nigel Morris
David Hanstock
Doug Greenwood
Nick Shanahan
John Morris

Ian Prosser
Elizabeth Horsler
John Chesters

Philip Fawkner-Corbett

Boryana Peeva
Peter Wilson
Carolyn Dent
Vesela Chokoeva
Alan Jones
Richard Rae

Cat Edwardes
Kirsty Staunton
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WIM M75
TVOC M80
IND M21
BKO M90
SOC W50
BKO W65
SARUM W75
WIM W75

SARUM M45
WIM M50
SARUM W50
BADO M60
WIM W45
WIM M60
SARUM M55
SOC M65
SARUM W21
TVOC W65
BOK W60
BADO M70
SARUM W21
SO W60
BAOC W55
SN W55
WSX W50
BOK M55
TVOC M40
SN M65
BOK W60
SOC M50
GO M65

Ind M65
WIM M75
SOC M50
GO W55
SARUM M45
QO M65
BAOC W55
SOC W50
IND M55
BOK M60
BKO M40
BAOC M45
SO M70
BAOC M60
WIM W14
DEVON M65
BOK M65
TVOC W45
BKO M55
BOK W55
TVOC W40
BKO M50
BKO M70
DEVON W45
WIM W60

94:24
100:27
116:25
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
rtd

46:03
46:14
48:21
49:57
50:06
51:18
51:43
52:57
53:33
54:33
55:39
57:44
57:50
58:23
58:31
58:34
60:09
60:12
60:31
61:04
61:09
61:11
62:25
62:33
62:39
62:49
63:03
63:09
63:11
64:13
64:37
65:28
65:29
66:38
66:53
67:09
67:12
67:14
69:46
70:40
70:58
71:48
73:01
74:49
74:51
75:47
77:18
79:58

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

mp

mp
mp
mp

Caroline Potter
Gill Sharp
Rebecca Jackson
Pete Inness

Jean Payne
Michelle Ward
Martin Cross
Mike Kite

Tim Pugh

John Fielder
Christopher Moon
Helen Hodge

Bev Hall

Sarah Houlder
Caroline Christopher
Denise Mullins
John Trayler

Tan Cowe

Duncan Liddle
L-J Evans

Charlie Smurthwaite
Adam Cooke

Dan Quinney
Fiona Hanstock
Tom Perry
Christine Artus
Lisa James

John Hope

Paul Morrissey

Blue course
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Gavin Clegg
Axel Blomquist
Steven Horsler
Paul Lane

Colin Dickson
Jolyon Medlock
Dave Kingham
Brian Fletcher
Keith Belsey
Andy Southby
Nick Nourse
Tamsin Horsler
Jason Falconer
Alison Simmons
Robin Smith
Kevin Bracher
Nikolay Kolev
Mike Jones
Richard Sharp
Ian Moran
Brian Johnson
Sarah Horsler
Peter Smith
David Faulkner
Leon Thompson
Mikhail Gryaznevich
Tim Houlder
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BOK W55
SN W55
DEVON W40
BKO M50
DEE W60
NGOC W45
WIM M70
WIM M70
GO M70
BOK M70
BOK M65
WIM W55
BADO W50
WSX W55
WIM W65
SARUM W65
QO M70

IND M65
NWO M55
WIM W40
WIM M21
WIM M21
WIM M21
BOK W60
DEVON M14
BKO W60
SOC W45
SARUM M70
WSX M35

BOK M60
BAOC M65
WIM M50
BAOC M60
BAOC M60
WSX M40
TVOC M60
QO M45

SN M50
SARUM M50
NWO M55
WIM W50
WSX M45
BOK W60
SOC M65
SOC M60
TVOC M50
SMOC M60
TVOC M50
SOC M55
WIM M65
WIM W16
SOC M50
BOK M55
SARUM M45
TVOC M60
WSX M60

81:06
81:38
81:47
82:17
82:48
84:36
84:49
85:23
85:36
91:02
91:33
92:31
94:42
95:12
98:42
102:38
103:09
107:35
114:10
114:48
79:46
82:07
83:33
101:57
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
rtd

55:53
56:03
59:22
60:02
61:12
62:35
62:45
63:34
64:30
64:40
67:33
68:06
72:02
72:28
73:12
73:45
74:22
74:44
75:23
75:47
75:58
76:35
76:56
77:05
77:34
77:38
77:48



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

mp

mp

Zlatko Peev

Jon Brooke
Mike Wimpenny
Graham Whiffen
Georgi Gospodinov
Eamon Staunton
Toby Tyrrell

Tan Sayer

Tony Ludford
Veronica Barette
Stuart Hanstock
Serena Ludford
Allan Darwell
Steve Robertson
Geoff Wright
Stephen Hawker
Richard Jackson
John Simmons
Adrian Lovell
Colin Swallow
Dave Buston
Karen French
Roger Moore
Melanie Hawker
Jessica Stanfield
Adele Newall
Dimitar Gospodinov
Phil Warry
Judith Taylor
Ted McDonald
Keith Cutler
Katherine Pike
Matthew Knipe
Richard Rossington
Jacob White

Joe House
Andrew Howard
David Mullins

Brown course
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Ben Chesters
Edward Dickins
Richard Barrett
Clive Hallett
Robert Finch
Peter Ward

Jan Travnicek
Christopher Rhodes
Mark Saunders
Chris Turner
Andrew Nash
Tom McComiskie
Phil Newall
Harry McMurtrie
Edward Willcox
Mike Frizzell
Dan Gallagher
Dominic Walker
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TVOC M45
WSX M50
DEVON M65
WSX M45
BKO M50
WIM M60
SOC M50
WSX M65
BADO M70
SOC W40
BOK M21
BADO W50
BOK M65
QO M60

GO M70

IND M50
DEVON M40
BOK M65
BADO M60
SN M60
WSX M50
WIM W50
WIM M60
IND W50
SOC W50
KERNO W55
BKO M21
BOK M60
HOC W50
BOK M70
SARUM M50
WIM W50
QO M50
BOK M55
IND M21

SO M60
WIM M40
SARUM M65

DEVON M35
BAOC M21
BAOC M45

BOK M50
SOC M21
NGOC M45
TVOC M40
BADO M35
BKO M35
WIM M50
SOC M40
BAOC M40

KERNO M55

DEVON M18
BADO M35
BADO M55

SARUM M40

DEVON M18

78:12
78:54
79:13
79:53
80:45
81:15
82:36
82:57
83:45
84:07
84:25
84:53
85:30
86:50
87:13
89:33
90:02
90:19
92:57
96:36
97:37
98:58
99:26
99:27
100:00
101:07
101:33
112:04
114:00
115:01
121:20
124:35
126:09
131:08
138:53
92:40
94:21
dnf

63:43
66:34
67:21
68:06
68:57
70:07
71:04
75:28
79:30
80:20
81:19
82:11
82:46
83:30
84:39
84:54
85:36
86:53

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Peter Suba
Scott Parnell
John Oakes
Gary Sawyer
Paul Fox
Simon Turton
John Methven
Mark Bentley

Tom McMurtrie

Andrew Rowe
Rob Hick
Neal Jacobs
Lucy Bailey
Rob Taylor
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WSX M40
BOF M35
WIM M45
SARUM M40
SN M55
BKO M50
BKO M45
WIM M50
DEVON M50
POTOC M40
WSX M55
SARUM M40
SOC W21
HOC M45

86:59
87:27
88:36
90:48
90:55
92:38
93:47
94:51
95:31
101:13
106:01
106:03
125:52
145:10



